
Al6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 15,1986

Weekly Summary
Harrisburg, PA

Friday, Much 14
Report suppliedby PDA

15Livestock Markets

3 GRADED FEEDER PIG
SALES: 1576. Compard with 1535
head last week and 2196 head a
year ago. Uneven mostly steady to
9.00 higher; 3040 lb. 80.00104.00;
4050 lb. 72.0091.00; 5060 lb. 69.00
79.00; 6070 lb. 65.0074.00; 7095 lb.
50.0064.00; No. 2-3, 30-40 lb. 68.00
105.00.

Heifers 90115 lbs. 55.0074; Choice
215-365 lbs. slaughter calves 62.00
67; Few Beef cross bulls and
heifers80105 lbs. 55.0060.

No. 111001700 lbs. slaughterbulls,
43.5047.50, Yield Grade No. 2 950
1800 lbs. 39.00-41.25...FEEDER
CATTLE: Medium& Large Frame
#1 300-600 lbs. steers 59.0066.00, a
few at 70.00,625-750 lbs. 54.0058.00.
Medium & Large Frame #1300600
lbs. heifers 50.0056.00, a few Large
#1 Frame up to 60.00, Medium &

Large Frame 650-800 lbs. 44.00
48.00. Medium Frame #1 Bulls 300
600 lbs. 55.00-64.00.

CALVES 210...Few Choice
Vealers 90.00100.00, Good 70.00
85.00, Standard & Good 90120 lbs.
41.0055.00, 6085 lbs. 35.0043.00,
Few Utility 5565 lbs. 30.00
35.00. FARM CALVES: Holstein
Bulls 90125 lbs.65.0095.00.

HOGS 227. Barrows and gilts
steady to 25cents higher. US No. 1-
2 225-235 lbs. 43.1043.35, lot at41.35,
No. 1-3 210245 lbs. 42.35-43.10, No.
2-3 220260 lbs. 41.50-43.25, No. 2-4
215-260 lbs. 40.85-41.75, few No. 3-4
280375 lbs. 34.2037, No. 1-3 150195
lbs. 36.50-37.50. US No. 1-3 340575
lbs. sows 34-36.75, one 38.50, few
No. 2-3 310540 lbs. 32.0035, few
Medium 240-345 lbs. 26-31.25.

FEEDER PIGS 26. Lot US No. 1-
3 28 lbs. feeder pigs and Boars at
44.00, 3055 lbs. 60.0078 - all per
hundredweight.

SHEEP 4. Few Slaughter ewes
24.0029. GOATS 3: 22.0049.00 per
head.

CATTLE: 6429. Compared with
6044 head last week and 6597 head a
year ago. Steers steadv to 1.00;
spots 1.50 lower; heifers weak to
2.00 lower; cows steady to 1.00
higher; bullocks small supply but
even; bulls steady mostly 1.00
higher; High Choice & Prime 3-4,
57.50-62.10; Choice 2-4, 56.0059.00;
Good 50.0055.00; Standard 43.50
47.75; Choice heifers 50.0056.50;
Good 45.0051.00; Standard 41.00
45.50; Beaking Utility & Com-
mercial 36.00-39.50; Cutter &

Boning 34.0038.75; Canner &

Cutter 30.0034.75; shells 22.00;
Good& Choice bullocks 47.0052.00;
Standard 41.0046.75; YG 1, 1000
2450 lb. 44.25-50.60; No. 2, 9001500
lb. 39.0045.00.

SHEEP: 1170. Compared with
778 head last week and 986 head a
year ago. Unevenly steady; bulk
spring si. lambs for easier trade.
Wool lambs High Choice & Prime
80110 lb. 78.0083.00; Choice 75-105
lb. 70.0078.00; Good 50100 lb. 60.00
72.00; Choice & Prime 25-50 lb.
spring lambs 105.00150.00; 5075 lb.
80.00110.00; Good & Choice 75-110
lb. 69.0090.00; si. ewes 15.0034.00. HOGS 70...Barrows and gilts

steady...US No. 1-2 210-255 lbs.
42.50-43.50, Couple Lots 44.00-46.25,
No. 1-3 210-260 lbs. 41.5042.60, Few
No. 1-3 180-190 lbs. 40.0041.25, US
No. 1-3 330450 lbs. sows 39.0042.50,
No. 2-3 500-650 lbs. 36.00-39.00.
Boars 25.00-28.00.

FEEDER PIGS 25...US No. 1-3
3047 lbs. feeder pigs 21.50-29.00 per
head, Few Utility 18 lbs. at 14.00
per head.

SHEEP 189...Spring Slaughter
Lambs High Choice & Prime 40-70
lbs. 90.00-95.00, 85-93 lbs. 82.00-
88.00, Choice 2035 lbs. 93.00-105.00,
3545 lbs. 90.00-94.00; 66-80 wooled
slaughter lambs 70.00-76.00; Few
Good 4045 lbs. wooled slaughter
lambs 60.0065.00. Slaughter Sheep
27.00-29.50...G0ATS 12: 15.0035.00
per head.

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, PA
Tuesday, March 11,1986
Report suppliedbyPDA

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Fa.
Monday, Mar. 10

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 439...Compared with

last Monday’s market: Slaughter
steers mostly steady...Slaughter
cows weak to 50 cents lower- spots
$1 lower, Standard Slaughter
Steers 44.75-49.50, Utility 38.25-
42.50. Few Good Slaughter Heifers
49.00-50.00, Standard 41.00-46.00,
Utility 37.00-39.50...8reaking
Utility & Commercial Slaughter
cows 36.00-38.50, Couple at 39.00,
Cutter & Boning Utility 33.00-36.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 28.00-33.50,
Shells down to 21.00...Yie1d Grade

FEEDER CATTE: Steers Large
& Med. 1, 325-600 lb. 54.0040.00;
Med. 1, 600475 lb. 45.5045.00;
heifers Med. 1, 300400 lb. 45.50-
56.00; 600450 lb. 38.7546.50; bulls
Med. 1,300400 lb.55.0044.00.

CALVES: 3772. Compared with
3897 head last week and 3963 heada
year ago. Good & Choice grades
mostly steady; Standard & Good
steady to 5.00 lower; few Prime
105.00-112.00; Choice 80.00-100.00;
Good 65.00-80.00; 110-130 lb. 55.00-
60.00; 90-110 lb 45.0047.0; 6545 lb.
40.0047.50.

CATTLE 246. Compared with
last Tuesday’s market: Slaughter
cows mostly steady to 25 cents
lower; Bulls steady to $1 higher.
Few Choice 241175-1415 lbs.steers
56.5059, few Good 50.50-54.85, Good
& Choice holsteins 47.5041.50,
Standard 4547.75, few Utility &

Low Standard 42.0046. Choice 34
9001160 lbs. heifers 50.7544, two
high choice 54.5045.75, Good 47.50
49.25, few 53.00, few Standard 42-
45.75, few Utility 37.0038. Breaking
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 3749.50, Cutter & Boning
Utility 33.7546.75, few 38.25,
Canner & Low Cutter 3043.75, few
Shells down to 24. Two Good
slaughter bullocks 47.00&50.75,
Standard 41.2546.50. Yield Grade
No. 1 1285-1985 lbs. slaughter bulls
46.7050.60, one 51.50, few #2 1000
1655 lbs. 39.1047. FEEDER
CATTLE: One Lot Large Frame #1
585 lbs. steers at 58.00; One Lot
Large Frame #1 485 lbs. heifers at
57.00.

FARM CALVES: Active; bulls
85-95 lb. 49.0040.00; 95-130 lb. 60.00-
105.00; few heifers 90-125 lb. 52.00-
92.00; Beef Cross Bulls & Heifers
70100lb. 45.0047.50.

HOGS: 5646. Compared with 5556
head last week and 6179 head a
year ago. Steady to 2.00 higher;
No. 1-2, 210245 lb. 42.5044.00; No.
1- 205-250 lb. 41.5043.00; No. 2-3,
215-260 lb. 39.5042.50; No. 24, 220
285 lb. 38.0042.00; No. 1-3, 140200
lb. 36.00-38.00; sows mostly steady;
No. 1-3, 300650 lb. 33.0040.00; No.
2- 300685 lb. 32.0036.00; boars
25.0032.00.

FFEEDER PIGS; 736. Com-
pared with 719 head last week and
794 head a year ago. Uneven; 20-35
lb. 16.0035.00; 3540 lb. 24.0042.00;
allper head.
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CALVES 230. Vealers grading
Standard and Good mostly steady.
Few Choice 84.00-85, Good 70.00-81,
Standard & Good 90-105 lbs. 50.00-
57,70-85 lbs. 45.00-50, few 52.00,few
Utility 60-70 lbs. 30.00-35. FARM
CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-120 lbs.
55.00-105, mostly 75.00-100; Hoi

ATTENTION POULTRYMAN
Why Test Another Colored Seal Costing 9«-12*
And Use Only Months. Ask For Our PROVEN
SILICONSEAL For Only 6*. Plated StemsAlso
Available. New products that stop
♦'S'S'S $ • 4 water leaks in all trigger

£go (f or fount cups are farm
Stoy-FiexTOsmcoTe VaiveSeals tested > quality and
Dura-piate™ Alloy Plated guaranteed longest

Plungers & Stems lasting.
For Details On HowAndHow Much YouCan Save

Call OrWriteFor Information

S.K.D. SERVICES
Your Company For Qualify

WindsorAcres, Lot 7 Windsor, PA 17366
(717) 244-7790

[please sendinformation on the following: }
I □ Improving water quality. 1
I □ Flourescent lighting. J! □ Information on cups, stems & seals. JI □ Information on nipples that use existingpipe. I
I □ Information onreplacement droppingboards. I
J □ Information on feed trough liners. j
, □ Other j
•NAME j
I ADDRESS I

{.PHONE |
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Livestock market and auction news

Foiry'i Ag Service, Inc.
is a dealer of these alfalfa seeds

MAGNUM EPIC FUTURA BIG TEN
APOLLO ARMOR ARROW

Also, Timothy & Orchard Gflbss and Rye Gras;

iy.

With our liquid blending plant we can offer a custom mixed liquid
fertilizer for your specificcrop need.

Special Sale
Work Horses, Mules
and Driving Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Friday, March7,1986

298head.
2 Id. work horses from Ten-

nessee, prs. 1400.00-1700.00, singles
500.00- mules from Ten-
nessee, pairs 1325.00-2600.00,
singles 675.00-975.00.

Michigan work, pairs 1800.00-
1900.00, singles 700.950.00; Id.
Michigan work horses, single
525.00- Id. Mississippi work
horses, pairs 1300.00-1600.00,
singles 550.00-900.00.

PA driving, 450.00-550.00; NY
driving, 350.00-785.00; local
driving, 350.00-1000.00.

Work pairs 1275.00-1800.00,
singles 475.00-760.00; mules, pairs
1500.00- singles 375.00-
900.00.

Morrisons Cove
Hay

Monday,March 10
26 loads.
Alfalfa - brome mix 88.00;

Alfalfa Mix 55.00-68.00; Orchard
Grass mix 44.00-56.00; Timothy
45.00-54.00; Straw (6 loads) 37.00-
51.00; Firewood (1 load) 30.00.

. ,\-> '<V(\-'
V ' *

,
' <S V

*>&*•*'.

gpsaaflß®®*

£oo^

•We can apply herbicide • Liquid fertilizer is more • Liquid fertilizer is applied
, and insecticide on immediately available more evenly does

one application. to your crop. not segregate.
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